Place
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Time

13:26
13:34
13:39
13:46
13:47
13:53
13:57
14:12
14:13
14:17
14:34
14:36
14:40
14:40
14:51
14:53
14:54
14:55
14:55
14:57
15:00
15:02
15:07
15:15
15:17
15:17
15:18
15:19
15:28
15:29
15:31
15:33
15:34
15:37
15:38
15:40
15:45
15:50
15:57
16:01
16:02
16:04
16:04
16:08
16:10
16:11
16:15
16:18
16:18
16:20
16:22
16:23
16:26
16:26

Name
Jonas
Zachary
Ethan
Jacob
Mason
Mason
Zach
Samuel
Korey
Kevin
Jacob
True
Brayden
Steven
Will
Shawn
Carson
David
Lars
Jake
Matthew
Andy
Liam
Khaled
Ki
Joseph
Cooper
Alexander
Owen
Luke
Adam
Jacob
Nicholas
Patrick
Gota
Mark
John
Matthew
Matteo
Isaac
Quentin
Cameron
Andrew
Jacob
Canyon
Landon
Antony
Liam
Carson
Grant
Carter
Benjamin
Max
Quincy

Bears
Marien
Reese
Laws
Watamura
Gerwig
Grams
Anderson
Anthony
McDermott
Mclntyre
Baker
Packard
Dray
O'Halloran
Clough
Cummins
Cummings
Deboutte
Rowden
Henson
Xiao
Hurley
Mahmoud
Thomas
Hess
Kingsbury
King

Flinn
Wiley
Moe-Lange
Simon
Mcilwain
Konecny
Koyama
Van Doornik
Migchelbrink
O'Keefe
Schulz
Fillmore
Rickey

McClure-Coleman

Connell
Geiger
Harmer
Erickson
Traino
Rickey
Loveless
Carr
Edens
Smolinski
Adams
Parsons

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Grade
11
12
12
12
10
11
12
11
12
12
10
12
10
12
12
12
11
11
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
12
10
10
10
10
11
12
11
10
12
12
11
10
11
12
12
10
10
12
10
10
12
10
12
11
11
11
11
11

School
Gonzaga Prep
Stadium
Sunset

South Kitsap
Curtis
Sunset

South Kitsap
Gonzaga Prep
Gonzaga Prep
South Kitsap
Gonzaga Prep
Skyline

West Valley
West Valley
Stadium
South Kitsap
Sunset
Sunset
Sunset

South Kitsap
Stadium
Skyline
Gonzaga Prep
Sunset

Lake Stevens
South Kitsap
Sunset
Sunset

Lake Stevens
Sunset
Skyline
South Kitsap
Skyline
Stadium
Sunset

South Kitsap
Sunset
Skyline
Skyline

West Valley
West Valley
Skyline
Sunset

South Kitsap
Skyline

Lake Stevens
Skyline

West Valley
West Valley
Stadium
Lake Stevens
Stadium
South Kitsap
South Kitsap



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

16:26
16:31
16:53
16:59
17:06
17:09
17:12
17:22
17:37
17:39
17:57
17:58
18:04
18:15
18:15
18:41
19:02
19:20
19:27
19:28
19:48
20:29
20:34
20:51
21:08
21:09
21:22

Christophel Thompson

Warren
Gabriel
Trevor
Gary
Nathan
Tyler
Liam
Jacoby
Brennon
Quinn
Nicholas
John
Kurt
Quinn
PJ
Chase
Tyler
lan
Isaac
Oscar
James
Connor
Zachary
Blake
Mason
Sean
Michael
Ben
Kevin
Cole
Max

Xiong
Velazquez
Thomas
Sherman
Strach
Chen
Newman
Sherman
Lee
Yocum
lzutsu
Lucas
Leitner
Jones
Yancey
Edson
Gall
Kelley
Romero
Rockwell
Pellervo
Reed
Marentet
Abrahamsen
Melendez
Alexander
Conner
Nichols
O'Mara
Pearson
Wang

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

12
11

12

10
10

11
10
10
11
10
11

11
10
12
12
12
11
12

10
11
11
10
12
11
11
12
10

South Kitsap
Skyline
Wenatchee
Selah
Aberdeen
Skyline
Skyline
Wenatchee
Richland
Skyline
Skyline
West Valley
Skyline
Richland
Naches
Skyline
Skyline
Skyline
Skyline
Skyline
Skyline
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Skyline
Skyline
Skyline
Skyline
Lake Stevens
Sunset
Sunset
Sunset
Inglemoor



