Place	Time	Name			Grade	School
1	13:26	Jonas	Bears	Male	11	Gonzaga Prep
2	13:34	Zachary	Marien	Male	12	Stadium
3	13:39	Ethan	Reese	Male	12	Sunset
4	13:46	Jacob	Laws	Male	12	South Kitsap
5	13:47	Mason	Watamura	Male	10	Curtis
6	13:53	Mason	Gerwig	Male	11	Sunset
7	13:57	Zach	Grams	Male	12	South Kitsap
8	14:12	Samuel	Anderson	Male	11	Gonzaga Prep
9	14:13	Korey	Anthony	Male	12	Gonzaga Prep
10	14:17	Kevin	McDermott	Male	12	South Kitsap
11	14:34	Jacob	McIntyre	Male	10	Gonzaga Prep
12	14:36	True	Baker	Male	12	Skyline
13	14:40	Brayden	Packard	Male	10	West Valley
14	14:40	Steven	Dray	Male	12	West Valley
15	14:51	Will	O'Halloran	Male	12	Stadium
16	14:53	Shawn	Clough	Male	12	South Kitsap
17	14:54	Carson	Cummins	Male	11	Sunset
18	14:55	David	Cummings	Male	11	Sunset
19	14:55	Lars	Deboutte	Male	11	Sunset
20		Jake	Rowden	Male	10	South Kitsap
20	14:57 15:00	Matthew	Henson	Male	11	Stadium
22			Xiao	Male	11	Skyline
22	15:02 15:07	Andy Liam	Hurley	Male	11	•
23 24	15:15	Khaled	Mahmoud	Male	11	Gonzaga Prep Sunset
2 4 25	15:17	Kilaleu	Thomas	Male	11	Lake Stevens
25 26			Hess	Male	12	
	15:17	Joseph		Male	10	South Kitsap Sunset
27	15:18	Cooper	Kingsbury	Male	10	Sunset
28	15:19	Alexander	King Flinn	Male		Lake Stevens
29 30	15:28	Owen Luke	Wiley	Male	10 10	Sunset
30	15:29 15:31	Adam	Moe-Lange	Male	11	Skyline
32	15:33	Jacob	Simon	Male	12	South Kitsap
33	15:34	Nicholas	Mcilwain	Male	11	Skyline
34	15:37	Patrick	Konecny	Male	10	Stadium
		Gota		Male	12	Sunset
35 36	15:38	Mark	Koyama Van Doornik	Male	12	
36	15:40	John		Male	11	South Kitsap Sunset
37 38	15:45	Matthew	Migchelbrink O'Keefe	Male	10	
39	15:50	Matteo	Schulz	Male	11	Skyline Skyline
39 40	15:57	Isaac	Fillmore	Male	12	West Valley
	16:01	Quentin		Male	12	•
41 42	16:02	Cameron	Rickey McClure-Coleman		10	West Valley
42	16:04	Andrew	Connell	Male	10	Skyline Sunset
43 44	16:04	Jacob		Male	10	
	16:08		Geiger Harmer	Male	10	South Kitsap
45	16:10	Canyon			10	Skyline
46	16:11	Landon	Erickson	Male		Lake Stevens
47	16:15	Antony	Traino	Male	12	Skyline
48	16:18	Liam	Rickey	Male	10	West Valley
49	16:18	Carson	Loveless	Male	12	West Valley
50	16:20	Grant	Carr	Male	11 11	Stadium
51	16:22	Carter	Edens	Male	11 11	Lake Stevens
52	16:23	Benjamin Mov	Smolinski	Male	11 11	Stadium
53 54	16:26	Max	Adams	Male Male	11 11	South Kitsap
54	16:26	Quincy	Parsons	Male	11	South Kitsap

55	16:26	Christophe	ei Thompson	Male	12	South Kitsap
56	16:31	Warren	Xiong	Male	11	Skyline
57	16:53	Gabriel	Velazquez	Male	9	Wenatchee
58	16:59	Trevor	Thomas	Male	12	Selah
59	17:06	Gary	Sherman	Male	9	Aberdeen
60	17:09	Nathan	Strach	Male	10	Skyline
61	17:12	Tyler	Chen	Male	10	Skyline
62	17:12	Liam	Newman	Male	9	Wenatchee
63	17:37	Jacoby	Sherman	Male	11	Richland
64	17:37	Brennon	Lee	Male	10	Skyline
		Quinn	Yocum	Male	10	
65	17:57	-			10	Skyline
66	17:58	Nicholas	Izutsu	Male		West Valley
67	18:04	John	Lucas	Male	10	Skyline
68	18:15	Kurt	Leitner	Male	11	Richland
69	18:15	Quinn	Jones	Male	8	Naches
70	18:41	PJ	Yancey	Male	11	Skyline
71	19:02	Chase	Edson	Male	10	Skyline
72	19:20	Tyler	Gall	Male	12	Skyline
73	19:27	lan	Kelley	Male	12	Skyline
74	19:28	Isaac	Romero	Male	12	Skyline
75	19:48	Oscar	Rockwell	Male	11	Skyline
76	20:29	James	Pellervo	Male	12	Aberdeen
77	20:34	Connor	Reed	Male	9	Aberdeen
78	20:51	Zachary	Marentet	Male	10	Skyline
79	21:08	Blake	Abrahamsen	Male	11	Skyline
80	21:09	Mason	Melendez	Male	11	Skyline
81	21:22	Sean	Alexander	Male	10	Skyline
		Michael	Conner	Male	12	Lake Stevens
		Ben	Nichols	Male	11	Sunset
		Kevin	O'Mara	Male	11	Sunset
		Cole	Pearson	Male	12	Sunset
		Max	Wang	Male	10	Inglemoor
			•			-